Page 1/15
Brief description
High application flexibility and the latest connection technology are the essential equipment
features of this new thermostat series.
The thermostat case is suitable for all common installation types such as wall mounting, immer-
sion sleeve, and contact fastening. It can be used universally and reduces the variant range be-
cause different mounting types must no longer be taken into account.
The JUMO heatTHERM-DR (type 7+8) type is a specific variation with a special housing bottom

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15) (16) (17) (18) (19) (20) (21)
603070 / - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - / , . . .
Order example
603070 / 0001 - 5 - 021 - 671 - 000 - 000 - 70 - 00 - 2000 - 00 - 40 - 00 - 10 - 6 - 00 - 20 - 20 - 00 - 0 / 000a
a List extra codes in sequence, separated by commas.
, . . .
60307000T10Z003K000
V5.00/EN/00485235
Data Sheet 603070 Page 15/15
Accessories
(according to product group 606710)
Thermowell set Thermowell with sealing collar Clamp for
strain relief
Plate for
surface-mounted
thermostat
Screw for
surface-mounted
thermostat
Suitable for
1 probe
Part no. Type Abbrevia-
tion
Connec-
tion
∅ sleeve × fitting length EL Material Pressure loading
capacity at +150 °C
60003177 Thermowell
for JUMO
heatTHERM,
1 probe
28 G 1/2 8 × 100 mm
Brass/
nickel-plated 48 bar60003203 8 x 150 mm
60003171 8 x 200 mm
60003172 8 × 100 mm
Stainless steel /
1.4571 88 bar60003205 8 x 150 mm
60003173 8 x 200 mm
Thermowell set Thermowell with sealing collar Clamp for
strain relief
Plate for
surface-mounted
thermostat
Screw for
surface-mounted
thermostat
Suitable for
2 probes
Part no. Type Abbrevia-
tion
Connec-
tion
∅ sleeve × fitting length EL Material Pressure loading
capacity at +150 °C
60003178 Thermowell
for JUMO
heatTHERM,
2 probes
29 G 1/2 2 × 8 × 100 mm
Brass /
nickel-plated 48 bar60003204 2 x 8 x 150 mm
60003174 2 x 8 x 200 mm
Thermowell set Thermowell with sealing collar Pressure
spring